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General information about company
Scrip code 532163
NSE Symbol SAREGAMA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE979A01025
Name of the company SAREGAMA INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 15.21
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 17.79
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 17.65
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 17.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 16.49
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of as a % of No. Of
Catego No. of Partly ::;’reosf Total nos. tscl)lt:rlerslo. of Shares IS\]l?z;rzz No. Of
Cateeory | of gory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated Underlying Underlyin Outstanc
eory shareholders | up equity | up ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights | as a | Outstanding YINE | ggop
@) shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
an (1) shares held | equity Receipts AV)+H(V)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted
(A% shares R (V1) 1957) ’(VIII) (A+B+C) securities (XB) XC)
held As a % of (XA)
V)
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X leiSS Total
egY
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 3 116442043 116442043 | 60.39 116442043 116442043 | 60.39
Group
(B) Public 72868 75517447 75517447 |39.17 75517447 75517447 [39.17
Non
©) Promoter- | 1 850000 850000 850000 850000 0.44
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by 1 850000 850000 0.44 850000 850000 0.44
Employee
Trusts
Total 72872 192809490 192809490 | 100 192809490 192809490 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
- XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) icromo ter 60.39 116442043
Group
(B) Public 39.17 75261106 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter- 850000
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 0
DRs
Shares held
(C2) t];}ll‘nployee 0.44 850000
Trusts
Total 100 192553149 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
o f' asa % of No. Of
No. Of total no. of . No. of
No. of Partly Total nos. Shares No.
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares held shares ; ; Total | Underlying Shares Ou
Name of the : . underlying > (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o .° | Underlying
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ? (VII) = as a % | Outstanding . ESt
Shareholders .. | Depository as per . Outstanding
(1) shares held | equity . (IV)+(V)+ of convertible Grz
@ Receipts SCRR, o, Warrants
av) shares VI (VD) 1957) (VIIL Total | securities XB (X¢
held | VD ) (VI Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
Any Other
(d) . 3 116442043 116442043 | 60.39 116442043 116442043 | 60.39
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total (A) 3 116442043 116442043 | 60.39 116442043 116442043 | 60.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 116442043 116442043 | 60.39 116442043 116442043 | 60.39
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds | 20 2474331 2474331 1.28 2474331 2474331 1.28
Venture
®) Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment 10 3745758 3745758 1.94 3745758 3745758 1.94
Funds
(d) Banks 4 2920 2920 0 2920 2920 0
Insurance
(e) Companies 8 3514629 3514629 | 1.82 3514629 3514629 | 1.82
Provident
Funds/
(6)) Pension 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Asset
(g) reconstruction | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
companies
Sovereign
(0 Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NBEFCs
(i) registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI
Other
) Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
Any Other
(k) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
?ﬁb'T"tal B) 2 9737638 9737638 |5.05 9737638 9737638 |5.05
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(a) Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Foreign
Venture
(b) Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
Sovereign
© Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
@ Portfolio 118 26385277 26385277 | 13.68 26385277 26385277 | 13.68
Investors
Category [
Foreign
Portfolio
(e) Investors 16 971808 971808 0.5 971808 971808 0.5
Category 11
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Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

(€]

Any Other
(specify)

S

Sub-Total (B)
@

134

27357085

27357085

14.19

27357085

27357085

14.19

3)

Central Government / State G

overnment(s)

()

Central
Government /
President of
India

—

480

480

480

480

(b)

State
Government /
Governor

—

260

260

260

260

(©

Shareholding
by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where Central
/ State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)
3

740

740

740

740

“4)

Non-institution

(@

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

S

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1688223

1688223

0.88

1688223

1688223

0.88

(©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

(d)

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed
under
‘Promoter
and Promoter
Group’
category)

S

(©

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter
Group'
category is
'trustee’,
'beneficiary’,
or 'author of
the trust'

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

911770

911770

0.47

911770

911770

0.47

(8

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

68572

21747228

21747228

11.28

21747228

21747228

11.28

()

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

4425806

4425806

2.3

4425806

4425806

@
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(NRIs)
. Foreign
0 Natioials 1 3 3 0 3 3 0
Foreign
) Comp%anies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M Bodies 502 4306109 4306109 |2.23 4306109 4306109 |2.23
Corporate
(m) Any Other |2 2042607 2242607 | 1.16 2242607 2242607 | 1.16
(specify)
?r)b'T"tal (B) 72690 38421984 38421984 | 19.93 38421984 38421984 | 19.93
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 72868 75517447 75517447 [39.17 75517447 75517447 [39.17
B)2)*+(B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder -
(1) Name of DR |0 0 0 0 0 0
Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust
/ Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based |1 850000 850000 0.44 850000 850000 0.44
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
. 1 850000 850000 850000 850000 0.44
Shareholding
(©)=(C))+
©@
Total ( 72872 192809490 192809490 | 100 192809490 192809490 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 72872 192809490 192809490 | 100 192809490 192809490 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal o
. shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & L .
Name of the securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders d alized
M percgntage Asa Asa Asa ematerialize
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM XVID
cs;aali’teal) No. |total | No. [total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sub-cate;
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |[(a) |Shares calegory | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
) Any Other | &) 59 116442043
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 60.39 116442043
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.39 116442043
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds | 1.28 2474291 0 0 0
Venture
(®) Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment 1.94 3745758 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 0 40 0 0 0
@ 'C“S“ra“".e 1.82 3508789 0 0 0
ompanies
Provident
Funds/
® Pension 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Asset
(8 reconstruction | 0 0 0 0 0
companies
Sovereign
() Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0
NBFCs
@) registered 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI
Other
G) Financial 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
Any Other
(k) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 5.05 9728878 0 0 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(a) Direct 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Foreign
Venture
(b) Capital 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
Sovereign
© Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0
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(CY]

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

13.68

263852717

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.5

971808

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

(8)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)
)]

14.19

27357085

3

Central Government / State Government(s)

(@

Central
Government /
President of
India

S

480

(b)

State
Government /
Governor

©

Shareholding
by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where Central
/ State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)
3

480

“)

Non-institutions

@

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1688223

©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

(d

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed
under
‘Promoter
and Promoter
Group’
category)

(=}

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter
Group'
category is
'trustee’,
'beneficiary’,
or 'author of
the trust'

®

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

0.47

911770

(8)
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Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share | 2.3 4425806 0
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Non Resident
(i) Indians 1.61 3095998 0
(NRIs)
. Foreign
@ Nationals 0 3 0
Foreign
(k) Companies 0 0 0
Bodies
) Corporate 2.23 4302099 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.16 2242607 0
Sub-Total (B) 19.93 38174663 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 39.17 75261106 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder -
(1) Name of DR 0
Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust
/ Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based | 0.44 850000
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 850000
(©)= O+
©)2
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 192553149
Total
(A+B+C) 100 192553149
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual .
Informati
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1.) The Holding Company, Composure Services Private Limited, is a reporting company, and therefore, shares held by said
holding company in the company are exempted from the applicability of the Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners)
Rules, 2018. 2.) Pursuant to SEBI circular no: SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/P/CIR/2025/35 dated March 20, 2025, the
Company has disclosed persons / entities as Promoter/Promoter Group in terms of Regulation 2(1)(pp) / 2(1)(00) of
theSEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 having Nil shareholding.
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Composure Services
Private Limited

Quest Capital Markets
Limited

Stel Holdings
Limited

Sarala Real Estate
Limited

Digidrive Distributors
Limited

PAN (II)

AAGCC8734N

AABCB4140N

AADCS3332H

AAACS7460F

AAJCDI1446K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

0

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

106591243

9349200

501600

116442043

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

106591243

9349200

501600

116442043

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.28

4.85

60.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

106591243

9349200

501600

116442043

Total

106591243

9349200

501600

116442043

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.28

4.85

0.26

60.39

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

106591243

9349200

501600

116442043

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.28

4.85

60.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

106591243

9349200

501600

116442043

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Malabar India Fund Limited

The Prudential Assurance Company Limited

Government Pension Fund Global

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCM6589C

AACCP0514H

AACCNI1454E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5563958

4408314

2326757

12299029

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5563958

4408314

2326757

12299029

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.29

1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5563958

4408314

2326757

12299029

Total

5563958

4408314

2326757

12299029

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.89

2.29

1.21

6.38

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5563958

4408314

2326757

12299029

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.29

1.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5563958

4408314

2326757

12299029

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

St. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category Category | Category | Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (1) | 10 1 79 1257 23 1370

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 41483 68380 862959 972031 297754 2242607
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 41483 68380 862959 972031 297754 2242607
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 41483 68380 862959 972031 297754 2242607

Total 41483 68380 862959 972031 297754 2242607

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02 0.04 0.45 0.5 0.15 1.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 41483 68380 862959 972031 297754 2242607
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41483 68380 862959 972031 297754 2242607

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0
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